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Team

Old & Washed
C: Rich Williams

All 3's No D

C: Dylan Richman
S&J Detasseling
C: Austin Esch

Tough Buckets
C: brad oconnor

Lesters
C: Eli Nappe

GC

Wins

Losses

2

2

Ties

Points

7

6

'; Adult Basketball League Winter 2023

A Division Standings

W/L %
0.778%

0.750%

0.667%

0.333%

0.000%

TPS
759

554

572

573

418

TPA
602

482

496

724

572

APPGS
84.33

69.25

63.56

63.67

46.44

APPGA
66.89

60.25

55.11

80.44

63.56

AMV
17.44

9.00

8.44

-16.78

-17.11



the

Rank

WV  Adult Basketball

B Division Standings

(33

&
Team GC Wins
GI
C: Kevin Chou 7 7
Big Ballers 7 6
C: Aaron Ochsner
Cinco Squad 7 4
C: Dail Gomez
Winded Warriors 7 4
C: Chase Golter
LeGoat James 7 >
C: Jacob Anania
Brick Layers 7 >
C: Elijah Heusinkvelt
Thermo King 7 2
C: Kodey Placke
Geeks 'N Sneaks 7 1

C: Zach Sodorff

League Winter 2023

Losses

0

Ties

Points

7

6

W/L %
1.000%

0.857%

0.571%

0.571%

0.286%

0.286%

0.286%

0.143%

TPS
564

495

435

399

365

330

395

348

TPA
356

393

397

393

427

417

453

495

APPGS
80.57

70.71

62.14

57.00

52.14

47.14

56.43

49.71

APPGA
50.86

56.14

56.71

56.14

61.00

59.57

64.71

70.71

AMV
29.71

14.57

5.43

0.86

-8.86

-12.43

-8.29

-21.00



